Nathan's Trains N Toys
19 Gilmour Street
Chermside West

Queensland 4032
www.nathanstrains.com.au

ITEM LIST - Marklin Z

14 February 2026

Item No. | Item Name [ Units On Hand| Current Price
M80035 2024 Museum Car 1 $69.00
M80318 2008 Insider Car "Z" 2 $69.95
M80319 2009 Insider Car 'Z' 1 $69.95
M80323 2013 Z Club Car 1 $69.95
M80328 2018 Insider 1 $69.00
M80332 2022 Insider Car 1 $0.00
M80616 2006 Christmas Car 1 $53.30
M80622 2012 Xmas Car 1 $41.50
M80818 2008 MM Annual Car 1 $59.90
M80819 2009 MM Annual Car 2 $59.90
M80918 Marklin Days 2011 1 $49.00
M81175 2010 Insider 1 $548.00
M8139 Collectable Set 1 $498.00
M81438 "Diamond Special" Train Set 1 $565.00
M81528 DB 'network' cl E120 train set 1 $598.00
M81845 Starter set DB 2 $349.00
M81873 Starter Set 50 years mini-club 1 $668.00
M8190 E Manual Track Extension Set 2 $199.00
M8191 E Electric Trac Extension Set 1 $329.00
M8192 T1 Electric Track Extension St 1 $329.00
M8193 T2 Electric Track Extension St 2 $329.00
M8194 T3 Electric Track Extension St 1 $490.00
M8198 Catenary Set for S & E 2 $229.00
M8199 Catenary Set for T1&T2&T3 3 $352.00
M82090 Carbide Cont Set N12002 1 $149.90
M82091 25 year membership -carbide co 1 $99.00
M82174 Wurtemberger wine barrel car 1 $60.40
M82180 Pressure Gas Tank Car 3 $48.00
M82202 "Wascosa" Tank Car Set 1 $128.90
M82288 Deep well flat car set 1 $189.00
M82312 Tank car with brakeman's cab 1 $58.00
M82313 Sudzucker 2 $138.80
M82319 5 year Insider - tank car 1 $44.00
M82372 "Wien Beton" Freight Car Set 3 $99.00
M82381 Sliding Wall Boxcar-Discont 1 $52.20
M82383 Sliding wall box car 2 $89.00
M82400 Gas Cars 3 $139.00
M82414 Four-axle High Capacity Boxcar 1 $62.30
M82415 Sliding wall box car 1 $59.90
M82416 Sliding wall box car 1 $39.90
M82431 Bulk freight dump car set 1 $157.40
M82436 Dump Car set 1 $169.00
M82452 Gass Tank Car "Bols Blue" 1 $49.90
M82453 "Doornkaat" Glass Tank Car 1 $59.90
M82501 Freight Car Set 1 $79.00
M82508 Freight Car Set 2 $100.00
M82513 Freight Car Set 2 $125.00
M82591 American hopper Car sets 1 $269.00
M82596 Freight load set 1 $219.00
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M82664
M8500
M8503
M8504
M8505
M8506
M8507
M8510
M8520
M8521
M8529
M8530
M8531
M8539
M8559
M8560
M8562
M8563
M8565
M8566
M8568
M8569
M8587
M8588
M8589
M8590
M8591
M8592
M8594
M8600.068
M8600.999
M86010
M8608
M86172
M8623
M8624
M8626
M8630
M86301
M86351
M86501
M86614
M86662
M8667
M86681
M87062
M87074
M8713
M87131
M87266
M87284
M87286
M87300
M87404
M87408
M87409
M87471
M87568

Item Name
Container Transport Car Set
Z Track 110mm Straight
Z Track 55mm
Z Track 25mm
Z Track 220mm
Z Track 108.6mm
Z Track 112.8mm
Z Track Curved r 145mm
Z Track Curved r 195mm
Z Track Curved r 195mm
Z Track Curved Circuit Trk 30D
Z Track Curved r 220mm
Z Track Curved r 220mm
Z Track Curved Circuit Trk 30
Z Track Crossing 13
Z Track Double Slip Remote
Z Track Turnout Left Remote
Z Track Turnout Right Remote
Z Track Turnout Left Manual
Z Track Turnout Right Manual
Z Track Turnout Cvd Lft Remote

Z Track Turnout Cvd Rght Rmote

Z Track - Uncoupler

Z Isolating Track

Z Circuit Track

Z Track - Straight siding trac
Z Track Curved r 490mm

Z Track Adjustable

Z Track 660mm

Club Car 1998 (2)

Special Imprint Car "Magma"
Wagon set

Tank Car - Discontinued
Congratulations Car

Boxcar

Ballast Car

Discontinued

DB Hopper Car Era IV

Swiss Cement Works

Flat Car with Telescoping Covr
Track Cleaning Car
Rheingold Ref. Car

Cement Freight Set
Discontinued

Gondola with Retractable Roof
Commututer Car set

DB Shutti Car set

Dining Car

Space wagon

DB Rehingold Set 1

DB Rheingold Set #2 (MHI)
Set with 4 Passengers Cars
Pass Car Set

Flixtrain Car Set 2 Era VI (MH
Pass Cars - display

9 car display Eurofirma
Eurocity Dining Car
Campartment Car set for 88995

[ Units On Hand |
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Current Price

$319.00
$6.30
$6.50
$6.50
$8.50
$7.15
$9.25
$8.00
$8.50
$8.00
$29.15
$8.50
$8.50
$45.00
$48.50
$139.95
$99.00
$88.30
$61.50
$61.50
$94.95
$94.95
$48.30
$20.00
$29.95
$40.80
$7.60
$17.95
$25.95
$39.00
$39.90
$159.00
$49.40
$39.90
$49.40
$55.90
$49.10
$59.90
$136.50
$51.00
$153.00
$38.95
$138.00
$49.45
$49.00
$239.00
$369.00
$55.90
$0.00
$275.00
$298.00
$169.00
$389.00
$199.00
$398.00
$398.00
$94.90
$239.00




Item No. |

M87661
M87713
M87714
M87761
M8780
M8781
M8782
M87901
M87980
M88065
M88068
M88080
M88091
M88194
M88239
M88251
M8832
M88415
M88442
M88443
M88454
M88463
M88491
M88542
M88674
M88681
M88683
M88716
M8873
M88836
M88850
M88883
M8911
M8912
M8913
M8914
M89200
M8921
M8922
M8923
M8924
M8925
M8926
M8927
M8931
M8946
M8947
M8950
M8952
M8953
M8954
M8956
M8974
M8976
M8977
M8978
M8979
M89871

Item Name [ Units On Hand |
Eurocity Panorama Car
ICE Coach
ICE Coach

Road mtce set

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

S-Bahn Car Set Excl 4/2001
S-Bahn Car

Diesel Pneumatic Loco - Inside
DB CL 78 class steam loco
Class E18

2003 Insider "Special" Loco
E-Loc BR189 RTC

FixTrain Cl 193 E-Lok

Class 515 Rechargeable battery
DRG Class 52 Steam Locomotive
E10 E1 Pants Crease (MHI)
Electric Locomotive

Electric Locomotive
"Rentenanstalt Swiss Life"
Swiss Collection No 5 Loco
"Stars & Stripes" Elec Loco
E103.1 Lok - Touristik

CL 101 Electric Loco

Electric Loco

Locomotive Set

DB Class 410 ICE-V Era V (MHI)
Trans Europe Express Diesel Tr
Freight Loco with tender

Class 03.10 Insider Loco

ER 20- Diesel (MHI)

Catenary Mast

Catenary Mast

Catenary Mast

Tower Mast

Building Kit for An station
Catenary Insulators

Wire Section

Wire Section

Cross Span

Cross Span

Separator Clips & Springs
Catenary Terminal Clips

Track Bumper Z

Manual Signal Controller
Reverse Switch

Light Sockets for Blgs
Automobile Set

Light bulb insert

M89Ins ul

Single Arm Pantograph - Discon
Rerailer - Z

Straight Ramp

Curve Ramp (each)

Approach Pillars

Bridge Pillar Set (5)

Pair of brushes
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Current Price
$61.60
$116.60
$116.60
$298.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$259.60
$67.00
$359.00
$449.00
$310.00
$439.00
$298.00
$522.00
$569.00
$320.95
$425.00
$399.00
$388.75
$427.50
$331.00
$369.00
$329.00
$339.00
$390.00
$395.00
$1,090.00
$859.00
$398.00
$458.00
$398.00
$6.90
$12.00
$4.00
$6.70
$300.00
$10.70
$4.00
$7.90
$12.00
$10.70
$9.30
$8.00
$29.90
$29.30
$78.00
$10.70
$19.90
$7.50
$18.50
$17.30
$10.00
$15.50
$15.50
$28.00
$16.90
$19.00




Item No. | Item Name [ Units On Hand |

Current Price
M8991 Track Bumper

11 $9.90
M8993 Z Track -reverse loop 2 $36.00
M8995 Catenary Set for Transfer Tble 3 $69.30
M8999 Track Pins 3 $10.00
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