

Nathan's Trains N Toys

19 Gilmour Street

Chermside West

Queensland 4032

www.nathanstrains.com.au

ITEM LIST - Marklin Z

14 February 2026

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
M80035	2024 Museum Car	1	\$69.00
M80318	2008 Insider Car "Z"	2	\$69.95
M80319	2009 Insider Car 'Z'	1	\$69.95
M80323	2013 Z Club Car	1	\$69.95
M80328	2018 Insider	1	\$69.00
M80332	2022 Insider Car	1	\$0.00
M80616	2006 Christmas Car	1	\$53.30
M80622	2012 Xmas Car	1	\$41.50
M80818	2008 MM Annual Car	1	\$59.90
M80819	2009 MM Annual Car	2	\$59.90
M80918	Marklin Days 2011	1	\$49.00
M81175	2010 Insider	1	\$548.00
M8139	Collectable Set	1	\$498.00
M81438	"Diamond Special" Train Set	1	\$565.00
M81528	DB 'network' cl E120 train set	1	\$598.00
M81845	Starter set DB	2	\$349.00
M81873	5starter Set 50 years mini-club	1	\$668.00
M8190	E Manual Track Extension Set	2	\$199.00
M8191	E Electric Trac Extension Set	1	\$329.00
M8192	T1 Electric Track Extension St	1	\$329.00
M8193	T2 Electric Track Extension St	2	\$329.00
M8194	T3 Electric Track Extension St	1	\$490.00
M8198	Catenary Set for S & E	2	\$229.00
M8199	Catenary Set for T1&T2&T3	3	\$352.00
M82090	Carbide Cont Set NI2002	1	\$149.90
M82091	25 year membership -carbide co	1	\$99.00
M82174	Wurtemberger wine barrel car	1	\$60.40
M82180	Pressure Gas Tank Car	3	\$48.00
M82202	"Wascosa" Tank Car Set	1	\$128.90
M82288	Deep well flat car set	1	\$189.00
M82312	Tank car with brakeman's cab	1	\$58.00
M82313	Sudzucker	2	\$138.80
M82319	5 year Insider - tank car	1	\$44.00
M82372	"Wien Beton" Freight Car Set	3	\$99.00
M82381	Sliding Wall Boxcar-Discont	1	\$52.20
M82383	Sliding wall box car	2	\$89.00
M82400	Gas Cars	3	\$139.00
M82414	Four-axle High Capacity Boxcar	1	\$62.30
M82415	Sliding wall box car	1	\$59.90
M82416	Sliding wall box car	1	\$39.90
M82431	Bulk freight dump car set	1	\$157.40
M82436	Dump Car set	1	\$169.00
M82452	Gass Tank Car "Bols Blue"	1	\$49.90
M82453	"Doornkaat" Glass Tank Car	1	\$59.90
M82501	Freight Car Set	1	\$79.00
M82508	Freight Car Set	2	\$100.00
M82513	Freight Car Set	2	\$125.00
M82591	American hopper Car sets	1	\$269.00
M82596	Freight load set	1	\$219.00

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
M82664	Container Transport Car Set	1	\$319.00
M8500	Z Track 110mm Straight	29	\$6.30
M8503	Z Track 55mm	44	\$6.50
M8504	Z Track 25mm	29	\$6.50
M8505	Z Track 220mm	23	\$8.50
M8506	Z Track 108.6mm	20	\$7.15
M8507	Z Track 112.8mm	12	\$9.25
M8510	Z Track Curved r 145mm	22	\$8.00
M8520	Z Track Curved r 195mm	20	\$8.50
M8521	Z Track Curved r 195mm	17	\$8.00
M8529	Z Track Curved Circuit Trk 30D	41	\$29.15
M8530	Z Track Curved r 220mm	7	\$8.50
M8531	Z Track Curved r 220mm	9	\$8.50
M8539	Z Track Curved Circuit Trk 30	52	\$45.00
M8559	Z Track Crossing 13	48	\$48.50
M8560	Z Track Double Slip Remote	5	\$139.95
M8562	Z Track Turnout Left Remote	3	\$99.00
M8563	Z Track Turnout Right Remote	3	\$88.30
M8565	Z Track Turnout Left Manual	2	\$61.50
M8566	Z Track Turnout Right Manual	2	\$61.50
M8568	Z Track Turnout Cvd Lft Remote	1	\$94.95
M8569	Z Track Turnout Cvd Rght Rmote	13	\$94.95
M8587	Z Track - Uncoupler	7	\$48.30
M8588	Z Isolating Track	5	\$20.00
M8589	Z Circuit Track	5	\$29.95
M8590	Z Track - Straight siding trac	3	\$40.80
M8591	Z Track Curved r 490mm	13	\$7.60
M8592	Z Track Adjustable	14	\$17.95
M8594	Z Track 660mm	20	\$25.95
M8600.068	Club Car 1998 (Z)	1	\$39.00
M8600.999	Special Imprint Car "Magma"	2	\$39.90
M86010	Wagon set	1	\$159.00
M8608	Tank Car - Discontinued	2	\$49.40
M86172	Congratulations Car	1	\$39.90
M8623	Boxcar	1	\$49.40
M8624	Ballast Car	1	\$55.90
M8626	Discontinued	1	\$49.10
M8630	DB Hopper Car Era IV	1	\$59.90
M86301	Swiss Cement Works	2	\$136.50
M86351	Flat Car with Telescoping Covr	4	\$51.00
M86501	Track Cleaning Car	2	\$153.00
M86614	Rheingold Ref. Car	1	\$38.95
M86662	Cement Freight Set	2	\$138.00
M8667	Discontinued	1	\$49.45
M86681	Gondola with Retractable Roof	4	\$49.00
M87062	Commututer Car set	1	\$239.00
M87074	DB Shutt Car set	1	\$369.00
M8713	Dining Car	1	\$55.90
M87131	Space wagon	1	\$0.00
M87266	DB Rehingold Set 1	1	\$275.00
M87284	DB Rheingold Set #2 (MHI)	1	\$298.00
M87286	Set with 4 Passengers Cars	2	\$169.00
M87300	Pass Car Set	1	\$389.00
M87404	Flixtrain Car Set 2 Era VI (MH	1	\$199.00
M87408	Pass Cars - display	1	\$398.00
M87409	9 car display Eurofirma	1	\$398.00
M87471	Eurocity Dining Car	1	\$94.90
M87568	Campartment Car set for 88995	1	\$239.00

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
M87661	Eurocity Panorama Car	1	\$61.60
M87713	ICE Coach	1	\$116.60
M87714	ICE Coach	1	\$116.60
M87761	Road mtce set	1	\$298.00
M8780	Discontinued	2	\$55.00
M8781	Discontinued	2	\$55.00
M8782	Discontinued	2	\$55.00
M87901	S-Bahn Car Set Excl 4/2001	1	\$259.60
M87980	S-Bahn Car	1	\$67.00
M88065	Diesel Pneumatic Loco - Inside	1	\$359.00
M88068	DB CL 78 class steam loco	1	\$449.00
M88080	Class E18	2	\$310.00
M88091	2003 Insider "Special" Loco	1	\$439.00
M88194	E-Loc BR189 RTC	1	\$298.00
M88239	FixTrain CI 193 E-Lok	1	\$522.00
M88251	Class 515 Rechargeable battery	1	\$569.00
M8832	DRG Class 52 Steam Locomotive	1	\$320.95
M88415	E10 E1 Pants Crease (MHI)	1	\$425.00
M88442	Electric Locomotive	1	\$399.00
M88443	Electric Locomotive	1	\$388.75
M88454	"Rentenanstalt Swiss Life"	1	\$427.50
M88463	Swiss Collection No 5 Loco	1	\$331.00
M88491	"Stars & Stripes" Elec Loco	2	\$369.00
M88542	E103.1 Lok - Touristik	1	\$329.00
M88674	CL 101 Electric Loco	1	\$339.00
M88681	Electric Loco	1	\$390.00
M88683	Locomotive Set	1	\$395.00
M88716	DB Class 410 ICE-V Era V (MHI)	1	\$1,090.00
M8873	Trans Europe Express Diesel Tr	1	\$859.00
M88836	Freight Loco with tender	1	\$398.00
M88850	Class 03.10 Insider Loco	1	\$458.00
M88883	ER 20- Diesel (MHI)	1	\$398.00
M8911	Catenary Mast	18	\$6.90
M8912	Catenary Mast	55	\$12.00
M8913	Catenary Mast	79	\$4.00
M8914	Tower Mast	13	\$6.70
M89200	Building Kit for An station	2	\$300.00
M8921	Catenary Insulators	6	\$10.70
M8922	Wire Section	9	\$4.00
M8923	Wire Section	12	\$7.90
M8924	Cross Span	48	\$12.00
M8925	Cross Span	25	\$10.70
M8926	Separator Clips & Springs	18	\$9.30
M8927	Catenary Terminal Clips	33	\$8.00
M8931	Track Bumper Z	4	\$29.90
M8946	Manual Signal Controller	5	\$29.30
M8947	Reverse Switch	5	\$78.00
M8950	Light Sockets for Blgs	3	\$10.70
M8952	Automobile Set	3	\$19.90
M8953	Light bulb insert	3	\$7.50
M8954	M89Ins ul	1	\$18.50
M8956	Single Arm Pantograph - Discon	3	\$17.30
M8974	Rerailer - Z	3	\$10.00
M8976	Straight Ramp	5	\$15.50
M8977	Curve Ramp (each)	1	\$15.50
M8978	Approach Pillars	4	\$28.00
M8979	Bridge Pillar Set (5)	1	\$16.90
M89871	Pair of brushes	3	\$19.00

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
M8991	Track Bumper	11	\$9.90
M8993	Z Track -reverse loop	2	\$36.00
M8995	Catenary Set for Transfer Tble	3	\$69.30
M8999	Track Pins	3	\$10.00